Page 1 of 7                                        ASC_WLCW2520 Series_V6.0                                               Nov. Y2017
WLCW2520
SMD Wire Wound Ceramic Chip Inductors
*Contents in this sheet are subject to change without prior notice.
Page 2 of 7                                        ASC_WLCW2520 Series_V6.0                                               Nov. Y2017
m ultiplier
1st
2nd

1R0~150 2.10(MAX)
2.79(MAX)
Ordering Information
WL  CW  2520  Z0  J  10N  P  B
Product
Code
 Series  Dimensions  Series
extension
 Tolerance  Value
8N2 =8.2N
 Packing Code
WL:
Inductor
 SMD Wire
Wound
Ceramic
Chip
inductor.
 2520 :EIA 1008  Z0:STD  G: ± 2%
J: ± 5%
K: ±10%
 10N =10nH
R12=120nH
2R0=2000nH
120=12000nH
 P=7” Reeled
(Embossed tape)
 B:STD
WLCW2520
Color Code
Page 3 of 7                                        ASC_WLCW2520 Series_V6.0                                               Nov. Y2017
Electrical Characteristics
WLCW2520 series
Color Code
Walsin Part Number